—
► 1 Oct. 7, 04
—
► 2 Oct .26,04
Bulk Ceramic
SMD GPS ANTENNA (18*18) CAN4313 424 06 1581B
—
► 3 4th, Jan, 05

► 5
`
ORDERING INFORMATION: 12NC Ordering Code
The antennas may be ordered by using the Yageo ordering code.  These code numbers can be
determined by the following rules:
 CAN  43  13  4  24   06  158  1B
   F   C  M   S   T    A      P
CAN = Yageo Part No. for Antenna
F. Family Code
 43 = Antenna
C. Packing Type Code
 13 = bulk packaging, 1000 pcs
M. Materials Code
 4 = High Frequency Material
S. Size Code
 24 = 18 * 18 * 4 mm
T. Tolerance
 06 = SMD Type
A. Working Frequency
 158 = 1.575 GHz
P. Packing Type Code
 1B = bulk packaging, 1000 pcs
CAN4313424061581B (Clear Text Code Example)
CAN43 13 4 24 06 158 1 B
Product Packing
type
Material Size Type Central
Frequency
Quantities Packing
CAN43=
Antenna
Bulk HTCC
material
24=18*18
mm
SMD 157= 1.575GHz 1= 1K pcs B=Bulk
packing
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
—
► 1 Oct. 7, 04
—
► 2 Oct .26,04
Bulk Ceramic
SMD GPS ANTENNA (18*18) CAN4313 424 06 1581B
—
► 3 4th, Jan, 05
BY / 製定者  Roger
Chang
SUPER /
原圖編號
J.S.
Hsieh
TLL.SH
/ 共頁 10
PAGE/
頁
SH nr.
190
—
► 4 26th,April, 05
CHECK C.T.Lee DATE / 日期  26th,April, 05 —
► 5
`
PACKING INFORMATION
Cover Tray
Bottom Tray
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
—
► 1 Oct. 7, 04
—
► 2 Oct .26,04
Bulk Ceramic
SMD GPS ANTENNA (18*18) CAN4313 424 06 1581B
—
► 3 4th, Jan, 05
BY / 製定者  Roger
Chang
SUPER /
原圖編號
J.S.
Hsieh
TLL.SH
/ 共頁 10
PAGE/
頁
SH nr.
190
—
► 4 26th,April, 05